
 
 
 

Citizen Involvement Commission 
Regular Meeting Agenda 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026, 6:30 PM 
Room 101 

 

If you require assistance to participate in any Village program or activity, contact the ADA 
Coordinator at 708.358.5430 or email ADACoordinator@oak-park.us at least 48 hours 

before the scheduled activity. 
 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026  6:30 PM    Village Hall 
 

 
 

A. CALL TO ORDER 
 

B. ROLL CALL AND DECLARATION OF A QUORUM  
 

C. AGENDA APPROVAL 
 

D. MINUTES 
 

E. PUBLIC COMMENT 
 

F. NEW BUSINESS 
 

G. CIC LIAISON REPORT 
This section is intended to be informational 

 
H. STAFF LIAISON REPORT  

This section is intended to be informational 
 

I. OLD BUSINESS 
 

J. ADJOURN 
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2026 CIC Meeting Schedule 

 
Wednesday, January 7, 2026, at 6:30 PM 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026 *Special 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026, at 6:30 PM 
Wednesday, March 4, 2026, at 6:30 PM *Room Change 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026, at 6:30 PM 
Wednesday, May 6, 2026, at 6:30 PM 
Wednesday, June 3, 2026, at 6:30 PM 
Wednesday, July 1, 2026, at 6:30 PM 

Wednesday, August 5, 2026, at 6:30 PM 
Wednesday, September 2, 2026, at 6:30 PM 

Wednesday, October 7, 2026, at 6:30 PM 
Wednesday, November 4, 2026, at 6:30 PM 
Wednesday, December 2, 2026, at 6:30 PM 
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